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GENERAL SERVICE, TIME-OF-DEMAND
SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT

General Service Demand customers who enter into this agreement will be billed for service

under the General Service Non-Demand rate schedule if their maximum demand established

during peak periods does not exceed 49 kilowatts. Peak periods are defined as follows:
Weekdays, 6:00 AM through 10:00 PM, weekends and holidays excluded.

If a customer on this rate establishes a demand of 50 kilowatts or greater during a peak period,

the General Service Demand rate schedule specified in the Gainesville Code of Ordinances,

Appendix A, will be applied for the current billing month plus a minimum of eleven (11)

succeeding billing months.

Customers who wish to enter into this agreement agree to:

1. Remain on this schedule for a minimum of twelve (12) months, unless a demand of more
than 50 kilowatts (kW) is established during peak periods.

2. Pay a one-time installation fee of $200.00 if new meter is required.
3. Pay a transfer charge of $10.00.
4. Be billed in accordance with the promulgated rate for General Service Non-Demand in

Appendix A of the Gainesville Code of Ordinances, as may from time to time be
amended. As of the date of this agreement, the GSND rates are:

a. Customer charge, per month...........cccoccceeviiieniinnnne. $29.50
b. Energy charge, per kilowatt-hour (kWh)
i. First 1,500 KW ..oooomeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $ 0.069
ii. Over 1,500 KWh .......cccuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee $0.100

5. These terms and conditions of service are in addition to those contained in Chapter 27,
Code of Ordinances and the Application for Service. In the event of any conflict between
these terms and the terms of the Application for Service, the terms of this Supplemental
Agreement shall prevail.

| have read and understand the foregoing provisions of this agreement.
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